SOR IBERICA City trailer Koel/Vries+ klep 2500kg Bi-temp

Carrier Vektor 19 MT

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

SORIBERICA
Refrigerated
0S-16-VG
2021
28-06-2021
White

Used

0s-16-vg

8.100kg
21.900kg
30.000kg
967cm

260cm



SOR IBERICA City trailer Koel/Vries+ klep 2500kg Bi-temp
Carrier Vektor 19 MT

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Description

Like new, low hours. 2 compartments 1st compartment 82 cm wide 2nd compartment 162 cm wide Dhollandia 2500 kg

Accessories
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